60 mm
100  / 200 mm
120 mm
90 mm
83 mm
LUMINAIRE ASYMéTRIQUE encastré NOIR
OU éLOXé NATUREL T5 POUR MIROIR
ASYMMETRISCHE SCHWARZE ODER NATURELOXIERTE

• QTi-1 electronic control unit: see p. 377
• Mounts FIX.
• SU Connecting terminal.
Not included
• FL T5 tubes: see p. 322-323
Power feed
• 220-240V
Applications
• Mirror’s lighting.
Finish on request
• Thermo-enamelling, white powder coating
	 RAL.
• Accessories: see p. 169
• Light measurements: see p. 170-171
	Ref.	 Length	 Volt	 Power	 Lifetime	 No of lamps
	AMLN T5-0610	 610mm	 220-240V	 14W, 24W	 48’000h	 1
	AMLN T5-0910	 910mm	 220-240V	 21W, 39W	 48’000h	 1
	AMLN T5-1210	 1210mm	 220-240V	 28W, 54W	 48’000h	 1
	AMLN T5-1510	 1510mm	 220-240V	 35W, 49W, 80W	 48’000h	 1
	AML T5-0610	 610mm	 220-240V	 14W, 24W	 48’000h	 1
	AML T5-0910	 910mm	 220-240V	 21W, 39W	 48’000h	 1
	AML T5-1210	 1210mm	 220-240V	 28W, 54W	 48’000h	 1
	AML T5-1510	 1510mm	 220-240V	 35W, 49W, 80W	 48’000h	 1

plated reflector
DT5 •
Douille avec support
Fassung
Socket
AGABEKOV S.A. - Tel. +4122 752 47 44/45 - Fax. +4122 752 37 08 - www.agabekov.com - E-mail: info@agabekov.com
VER •
Verre acrylique satiné
Satiniertes Acrylglas
Satin-finish acrylic lens
EFA •
Equerre de fixation pour embout
Befestigungswinkel für Endstück
Mounting bracket
	Code	 Length
	VER-0610		  610mm
	VER-0910		  910mm
	VER-1210		  1210mm
	VER-1510		  1510mm
	VER-0000	 made to measure
3 mm
95.5 mm
FIX •